
 2019 uSail Adult Sailing Courses

Course code Course dates Course code Course dates Course code Course dates

Usail Start Sailing (5  sessions) uSail Racing (4 races) Usail Seamanship (2 full days, or 4 half-days)

SS1 Tuesday 23 April, Thursday 25 April RT1 Thursday 2 May, MM1 Sunday 12 May,

Tuesday 30 April, Thursday 2 May Thursday 9 May, mornings Sunday 19 May,

Tuesday 7 May. Thursday 16 May, Sunday 26 May,

Thursday 23 May, Sunday 2 June,

SS2 Tuesday 14 May, Thursday 16 May

Tuesday 21 May, Thursday 23 May RT2 Thursday 30 May, MM2 Sunday 16 June,

Tuesday 28 May. Thursday 6 June, mornings Sunday 23 June,

Thursday 13 June, Sunday 30 June,

SS3 Tuesday 4 June, Thursday 6 June Thursday 20 June, Sunday 7 July,

Tuesday 11 June, Thursday 13 June

Tuesday 18 June. RX1 Tuesday 25 June, Thursday 27 June

Tuesday 2 July, Thursday 4 July

SS4 Tuesday 25 June, Thursday 27 June

Tuesday 2 July, Thursday 4 July

Tuesday 9 July.

SM1 Sunday 9 June,

mornings Sunday 16 June,

Sunday 23 June,

Sunday 30 June,

Sunday 7 July,

Volvo Dun Laoghaire Regatta Thurs 11 – Sun 14 July

SM2 Sunday 21 July, Tuesday 16 July, MF1 Saturday 20 July,

mornings Sunday 28 July, RW1 Wednesday 17 July, full days Sunday 21 July,

Sunday 4 August, Thursday 18 July,

Sunday 11 August, Friday 19 July, MF2 Saturday 27 July,

Sunday 18 August, full days Sunday 28 July,

SS5 Tuesday 23 July, Thursday 25 July RX2 Tuesday 23 July, Thursday 25 July MF3 Saturday 17 August,

Tuesday 30 July, Thursday 1 August Tuesday 30 July, Thursday 1 August full days Sunday 18 August,

Tuesday 6 August.

RT3 Thursday 8 August, MF4 Saturday 24 August,

SS6 Tuesday 13 August, Thursday 15 August Thursday 15 August, full days Sunday 25 August,

Tuesday 20 August, Thursday 22 August Thursday 22 August,

Tuesday 27 August. Thursday 29 August,

RS1 Saturday 7 September,

Saturday 14 September,

Saturday 21 September,

Saturday 28 September,


